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	Evidencioni

broj
	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	UKUPNI

BROJ

POENA
	PREDLOG

OCJENE

	
	
	PRISUSTVO

NASTAVI
	DOMAĆI ZADACI
	KOLOKVIJUMI
REDOVNI
	ESEJI
	KOLOKVIJUMI

POPRAVNI
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	I
	II
	III
	I
	II
	III
	I
	II
	III
	Redovni
	Popravni
	
	

	4/16
	Golubović Mirjana 
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	F

	6/16
	Perović Nada
	
2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17
	
	
	
	
	13
	
	
	
	
	32
	F

	9/16
	Golubović Dušan
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16
	
	41
	F

	10/16
	Anđić Miljan
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	10
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20.5
	
	45.5
	F

	11/16
	Čvorović Jelena
	0
	3
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13
	
	
	
	31
	F

	15/16
	Mališić Marica
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	10.5
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	29.5
	
	56
	E

	16/16
	Kalač Meliha
	1
	3
	
	
	
	
	14.5
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	23.5
	
	59
	E

	19/16
	Krivokapić Marija
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	F

	25/16
	Delević Marija
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	10.5
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	
	57.5
	E

	34/16
	Ćirović Jelica
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	22
	F

	36/15
	Radonjić Aleksandra
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	8.5
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12
	
	31.5
	F

	18/14
	Langer Anđela
	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	15
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	41.5
	
	76.5
	C

	9/13
	Klikovac Žarko
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	F

	26/13
	Krgović Kristina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	F

	18/12
	Marković Marko
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	F
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